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Estd. : 1964

Phone : 2669 0221/4080

Prabhu Jagatbandhu Lollege

Ref NO. .cocvecniininnens

The student of B.A/B.Sc/B.Com Honours and General 3 Semester and 5" Semester 2021 and Part-
System) are hereby asked to collect their Mark sheet from our Colleg

NOTICE

JHOREHAT, ANDUL-MOURI, HOWRAH - 711 302
Block - Sankrail, Sub - Division - Howrah Sadar
(Naac Accredited)

| and Part- 11 (Old

e office concern’bn the following days.

Date Time Semester
18/04/2022 Monday 11amto 4 pm PART- | AND PART- Il
19/04/2022 Tuesday 11amto 4 pm SEMESTER - 1ll B.A (Honours)
20/04/2022 Wednesday 11amto 4 pm SEMESTER-V B.A (Honours)
21/04/2022 Thursday 11amto 4 pm SEMESTER - 1ll B.Com (Hons. And Genl.)
22/04/2022 Friday 11amto 4 pm SEMESTER-V B.Com (Hons. And Genl.)
25/04/2022 Monday 11amto 4 pm B.Sc. (Hons. And Genl.) SEMESTER- Il AND
SEMESTER- V
26/04/2022 Tuesday 11amto 4 pm B.A (Genl.) SEMESTER- Ill AND SEMESTER- V
Female College roll-1501 -1800
27/04/2022 Wednesday 11amto 4 pm B.A (Genl.) SEMESTER- Il AND SEMESTER- V
Male College roll-1501 -1800
28/04/2022 Thursday 1lamto 4 pm B.A (Genl.) SEMESTER- Il AND SEMESTER- V
Female College roll-1801 -2100
29/04/2022 Friday 1lamto4pm B.A (Genl.) SEMESTER- Il AND SEMESTER- V
Male College roll-1801 -2100
02/05/2022 Monday 11amto 4 pm B.A (Genl.) SEMESTER- Ill AND SEMESTER- V
Female College roll-2101 -2400
04/05/2022 Wednesday 1lamto 4 pm B.A (Genl.) SEMESTER- Ill AND SEMESTER- V
Male College roll-2101 -2400
05/05/ 2022 Thursday 1lamto 4 pm B.A (Genl.) SEMESTER- Ill AND SEMESTER- V
Female College roll-2401 -2700
06/05/2022 Friday 11amto 4 pm B.A (Genl.) SEMESTER- Il AND SEMESTER- V
Male College roll-2401 -2700
10/05/2022 Tuesday 1llamto 4 pm B.A (Genl.) SEMESTER- Il AND SEMESTER- V
Female College roll-2701 - Rest
11/05/2022 Wednesday 11amto 4 pm B.A (Genl.) SEMESTER- Ill AND SEMESTER- V

Male College roll-2701 -Rest

*+**% THE STUDENTS MUST CARRY PRINT COPY OF THEIR OWN FEES PAYMENT RECEIPT AND SEMESTER-I ADMIT CARD
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PRINCIPAL
PRABHU JAGATBANDHU COLLEGE

Dr. Subrata Kr. Ray
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